South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 20, 2024, 08:16:35 pm

Session 104 - (1981-1982)

H*3727 (Rat #0436, Act #0356 of 1982) General Bill, By G.W. Dukes and Branton

A Bill to redefine the precinct lines in Dorchester County, to provide that maps defining precinct lines shall be filed with
certain officials and to require that duplicate voter registration certificates be mailed to persons whose registration is
transferred by this Act.-at

03/18/82
03/19/82
03/23/82
03/31/82
04/07/82
04/13/82
04/20/82
04/22/82
04/22/82
04/28/82
04/29/82
04/30/82
05/05/82
05/10/82
05/10/82
05/10/82
05/20/82

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
House

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-1495
Read second time HJ-1524

Debate adjourned until Tuesday, March 30, 1982 HJ-1534
Debate adjourned until Wednesday, April 7, 1982 HJ-1900
Debate adjourned until Tuesday, April 13, 1982 HJ-2019
Debate adjourned until Thursday, April 15, 1982 HJ-2125
Debate adjourned until Thursday, April 22, 1982 HJ-2227
Amended HJ-2305

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-2306

Intd. & placed on loc. & uncontested cal. w/o reference SJ-16
Read second time SJ-71

Read third time and enrolled SJ-2

Ratified R 436 HJ-2805

Signed By Governor

Effective date 05/10/82

Act No. 356

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



