South Carolina Legislature

May 20, 2024, 08:16:35 pm

Session 104 - (1981-1982)

H*3727 (Rat #0436, Act #0356 of 1982) General Bill, By G.W. Dukes and Branton

A Bill to redefine the precinct lines in Dorchester County, to provide that maps defining precinct lines shall be filed with certain officials and to require that duplicate voter registration certificates be mailed to persons whose registration is transferred by this Act.-at

	,	
03/18/82	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-1495
03/19/82	House	Read second time HJ-1524
03/23/82	House	Debate adjourned until Tuesday, March 30, 1982 HJ-1534
03/31/82	House	Debate adjourned until Wednesday, April 7, 1982 HJ-1900
04/07/82	House	Debate adjourned until Tuesday, April 13, 1982 HJ-2019
04/13/82	House	Debate adjourned until Thursday, April 15, 1982 HJ-2125
04/20/82	House	Debate adjourned until Thursday, April 22, 1982 HJ-2227
04/22/82	House	Amended HJ-2305
04/22/82	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-2306
04/28/82	Senate	Intd. & placed on loc. & uncontested cal. w/o reference SJ-16
04/29/82	Senate	Read second time SJ-71
04/30/82	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-2
05/05/82	House	Ratified R 436 HJ-2805
05/10/82		Signed By Governor
05/10/82		Effective date 05/10/82
05/10/82		Act No. 356
05/20/82		Copies available